
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Men Master 50+/60+

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 566 Joshua Burgel Wheelworks Racing 6

2 527 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 4

3 577 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling - RTF 3

4 553 Ron Amos Hammer/53x11 2

5 538 Joseph Lynch Downeast Racing 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 527 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 6

2 544 Jim Tsilemos Ride With Rendall 4

3 548 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 3

4 566 Joshua Burgel Wheelworks Racing 2

5 577 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling - RTF 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 548 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 6

2 523 Robert Hoenick SVC\Bikeworks 4

3 557 Chris Curven Wheelworks Racing 3

4 540 Chris Tarry Team Solutions Cycling 2

5 537 Jonathan Delcolle SVC / Bikeworks 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 10 :15

2 553 Ron Amos Hammer/53x11 7 :11

3 554 Bart Lipinski Hammer Nutrition 5 :08

4 525 Brent Vollrath Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 3 :05

5 527 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 575 Robert Douglas Atlantic Fitness/ Annapolis Bike Racing Team 6

2 527 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 4

3 548 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 3

4 577 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling - RTF 2

5 557 Chris Curven Wheelworks Racing 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing :08

2 541 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike :06

3 572 John Rachfal CS VELO :04

4 562 William Strebel New Haven Angels :03
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 554 Bart Lipinski Hammer Nutrition 6

2 541 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 4

3 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 3

4 572 John Rachfal CS VELO 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing :08

2 554 Bart Lipinski Hammer Nutrition :06

3 572 John Rachfal CS VELO :04

4 541 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 554 Bart Lipinski Hammer Nutrition 6

2 572 John Rachfal CS VELO 4

3 541 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 3

4 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 541 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 10 :15

2 554 Bart Lipinski Hammer Nutrition 7 :11

3 572 John Rachfal CS VELO 5 :08

4 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 3 :05

5 577 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling - RTF 1 :03

Overall Results

1 554 Bart Lipinski Hammer Nutrition 24

2 555 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks racing 18

3 541 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 17

4 527 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 15

5 548 William Shattuck Wheelworks Racing 12

6 572 John Rachfal CS VELO 11

7 553 Ron Amos Hammer/53x11 9

8 566 Joshua Burgel Wheelworks Racing 8

9 575 Robert Douglas Atlantic Fitness/ Annapolis Bike Racing Team 6

10 577 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling - RTF 6

11 544 Jim Tsilemos Ride With Rendall 4

12 557 Chris Curven Wheelworks Racing 4

13 523 Robert Hoenick SVC\Bikeworks 4

14 525 Brent Vollrath Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 3

15 540 Chris Tarry Team Solutions Cycling 2

16 538 Joseph Lynch Downeast Racing 1

17 537 Jonathan Delcolle SVC / Bikeworks 1
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